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№ ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО ДАТА РОЖД. РАЗРЯД РЕЙТИНГ ГОРОД СУБЪЕКТ РФ ОКРУГ ЛИЧНЫЙ ТРЕНЕР

1 ВИНОГРАДОВ Дмитрий 02.12.2005 МС Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

2 ЧЕПКАСОВ Виталий 29.09.2006 1СР 979 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

3 ГУЛЕВСКИЙ Андрей 09.03.2005 МС 955 Липецк ЛИПЕЦКАЯ Обл. ЛИПЦФО Гулевская М. Л.  

4 ШИЛОВ Глеб 30.07.2006 КМС 939 Подольск МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

5 ЯНОВСКИЙ Артем 28.07.2006 КМС 939 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Катышев С. А.  

6 МИРОНОВ Артем 18.07.2006 КМС 897 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Тимофеева Р. А.  

7 НАБИЕВ Даниэль 10.08.2006 1СР 854 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

8 РОМАНЕНКО Иван 03.11.2008 КМС 850 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

9 РЫБАКОВ Никита 14.05.2009 1СР 807 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Андрианов С. В. Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н. 

10 ЧЕРНОКНИЖНИКОВ Александр 21.05.2005 МС 803 Липецк ЛИПЕЦКАЯ Обл. ЛИПЦФО Синченко В. С.  

11 ВАСИКОВ Евгений 30.03.2008 КМС 776 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

12 ВИНОГРАДОВ Иван 24.01.2008 КМС 737 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Виноградов А. В.  

13 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Артур 15.07.2008 1СР 731 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Андрианов С. В. Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н. 

14 ШУБОВ Ярослав 21.03.2007 КМС 715 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО  

15 ЛОПИН Арсений 12.11.2008 КМС 699 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО  

16 КУРБАСОВ Иван 02.02.2006 КМС 697 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Рубцов И. А.  

17 МАКОЯН Георгий 10.11.2008 1СР 648 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Вязова Е. Л. Мохначева Е. Ю.  

18 ТЮЛЕНЕВ Александр 28.05.2008 1СР 632 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО  

19 АРИСТОВ Александр 16.03.2006 1СР 564 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Рубцов И. А.  

20 ВАРФОЛОМЕЕВ Захар 04.04.2010 1СР 557 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н.  

21 ШТЕЛЬВАК Евгений 03.10.2008 1СР 548 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО  

22 КИСЕЛЕВ Эдгард 23.12.2008 1СР 539 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

23 ШИШКАНОВ Богдан 04.05.2008 1СР 523 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

24 УРЮПИН Василий 18.08.2006 1СР 494 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Потапова Л. Н.  

25 ТОЛКУШКИН Василий 02.10.2008 1СР 486 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

26 ШИШКИН Павел 24.09.2005 КМС 482 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Шевцова Е. Г.  

27 ГЛАДЫШ Илья 02.07.2010 1СР 479 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Ивонин В. А. Жовнир Д. Г.  

28 ЯШНЕВ Денис 14.02.2006 КМС 473 Верхняя ПышмаСВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Заведеева О. А.  

29 ЦВЕТКОВ Лев 12.05.2008 КМС 465 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Бородин В. В.  

30 КРИВОШАПКИН Изот 26.05.2009 1СР 464 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

31 ПЕТРОВ Егор 05.09.2007 1СР 457 Красноярск КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Вохмянин В. С. Матвиенко А. Н.  

32 ПОПОВ Павел 07.02.2007 КМС 428 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Тяпкин С. Е.  

33 ДМИТРИЕВ Антон 19.02.2006 КМС 411 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Головлев А. Г.  

34 ПОЛЕВОЙ Илья 15.02.2008 1СР 389 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

35 СТЕБУНОВ Александр 28.08.2007 1СР 378 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  

36 ЗИМА Семен 23.06.2005 КМС 368 Верхняя ПышмаСВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Заведеева О. А.  

37 ОСТАШОВ Артем 26.04.2006 1СР 363 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Рубцов И. А.  

38 ОРЕХОВ Леонид 13.03.2006 КМС 348 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Заведеева О. А.  

39 ВЛАСОВ Дмитрий 11.04.2008 1СР 345 Красноярск КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Миронов В. М.  

40 КИСЕЛЕВ Вадим 17.07.2006 1СР 340 Липецк ЛИПЕЦКАЯ Обл. ЛИПЦФО Синченко В. С.  

41 КЛОЧКО Никита 27.12.2009 1СР 335 Балашиха МОСКВА МОС МОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

42 РЫЖЕНКОВ Павел 27.08.2009 1СР 333 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  

43 ЕВСТИФЕЕВ Алексей 29.11.2005 1СР 325 Железногорск/КрасноярскКРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Вохмянин В. С. Матвиенко А. Н.  

44 ГОРБУНОВ Доминтиан 13.08.2007 КМС 304 Верхняя ПышмаСВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Карманова П. А.  

45 УЕДРАОГО Родион 13.11.2009 1СР 300 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

46 МАКСИМОВ Георгий 24.10.2008 1СР 288 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО  

47 КАРМАНОВ Дмитрий 01.05.2008 1СР 286 Верхняя ПышмаСВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Карманова П. А.  

48 ПЯТЛИН Тимофей 30.07.2008 1СР 258 Верхняя ПышмаСВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Карманова П. А.  
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№ ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО ДАТА РОЖД. РАЗРЯД РЕЙТИНГ ГОРОД СУБЪЕКТ РФ ОКРУГ ЛИЧНЫЙ ТРЕНЕР

1 АРИСТОВ Александр 16.03.2006 1СР 564 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Рубцов И. А.  

2 ВАРФОЛОМЕЕВ Захар 04.04.2010 1СР 557 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н.  

3 ВАСИКОВ Евгений 30.03.2008 КМС 776 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

4 ВИНОГРАДОВ Дмитрий 02.12.2005 МС Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

5 ВИНОГРАДОВ Иван 24.01.2008 КМС 737 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Виноградов А. В.  

6 ВЛАСОВ Дмитрий 11.04.2008 1СР 345 Красноярск КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Миронов В. М.  

7 ГЛАДЫШ Илья 02.07.2010 1СР 479 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Ивонин В. А. Жовнир Д. Г.  

8 ГОРБУНОВ Доминтиан 13.08.2007 КМС 304 Верхняя Пышма СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Карманова П. А.  

9 ГУЛЕВСКИЙ Андрей 09.03.2005 МС 955 Липецк ЛИПЕЦКАЯ Обл. ЛИПЦФО Гулевская М. Л.  

10 ДМИТРИЕВ Антон 19.02.2006 КМС 411 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Головлев А. Г.  

11 ЕВСТИФЕЕВ Алексей 29.11.2005 1СР 325 Железногорск/Красноярск КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Вохмянин В. С. Матвиенко А. Н.  

12 ЗИМА Семен 23.06.2005 КМС 368 Верхняя Пышма СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Заведеева О. А.  

13 КАРМАНОВ Дмитрий 01.05.2008 1СР 286 Верхняя Пышма СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Карманова П. А.  

14 КИСЕЛЕВ Эдгард 23.12.2008 1СР 539 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

15 КИСЕЛЕВ Вадим 17.07.2006 1СР 340 Липецк ЛИПЕЦКАЯ Обл. ЛИПЦФО Синченко В. С.  

16 КЛОЧКО Никита 27.12.2009 1СР 335 Балашиха МОСКВА МОСМОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

17 КРИВОШАПКИН Изот 26.05.2009 1СР 464 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

18 КУРБАСОВ Иван 02.02.2006 КМС 697 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Рубцов И. А.  

19 ЛОПИН Арсений 12.11.2008 КМС 699 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО  

20 МАКОЯН Георгий 10.11.2008 1СР 648 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Вязова Е. Л. Мохначева Е. Ю.  

21 МАКСИМОВ Георгий 24.10.2008 1СР 288 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО  

22 МИРОНОВ Артем 18.07.2006 КМС 897 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Тимофеева Р. А.  

23 НАБИЕВ Даниэль 10.08.2006 1СР 854 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

24 ОРЕХОВ Леонид 13.03.2006 КМС 348 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Заведеева О. А.  

25 ОСТАШОВ Артем 26.04.2006 1СР 363 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Рубцов И. А.  

26 ПЕТРОВ Егор 05.09.2007 1СР 457 Красноярск КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Вохмянин В. С. Матвиенко А. Н.  

27 ПОЛЕВОЙ Илья 15.02.2008 1СР 389 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

28 ПОПОВ Павел 07.02.2007 КМС 428 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Тяпкин С. Е.  

29 ПЯТЛИН Тимофей 30.07.2008 1СР 258 Верхняя Пышма СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Карманова П. А.  

30 РОМАНЕНКО Иван 03.11.2008 КМС 850 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

31 РЫБАКОВ Никита 14.05.2009 1СР 807 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Андрианов С. В. Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н. 

32 РЫЖЕНКОВ Павел 27.08.2009 1СР 333 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  

33 СТЕБУНОВ Александр 28.08.2007 1СР 378 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  

34 ТОЛКУШКИН Василий 02.10.2008 1СР 486 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

35 ТЮЛЕНЕВ Александр 28.05.2008 1СР 632 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО  

36 УЕДРАОГО Родион 13.11.2009 1СР 300 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

37 УРЮПИН Василий 18.08.2006 1СР 494 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Потапова Л. Н.  

38 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Артур 15.07.2008 1СР 731 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Андрианов С. В. Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н. 

39 ЦВЕТКОВ Лев 12.05.2008 КМС 465 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Бородин В. В.  

40 ЧЕПКАСОВ Виталий 29.09.2006 1СР 979 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

41 ЧЕРНОКНИЖНИКОВ Александр 21.05.2005 МС 803 Липецк ЛИПЕЦКАЯ Обл. ЛИПЦФО Синченко В. С.  

42 ШИЛОВ Глеб 30.07.2006 КМС 939 Подольск МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

43 ШИШКАНОВ Богдан 04.05.2008 1СР 523 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

44 ШИШКИН Павел 24.09.2005 КМС 482 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Шевцова Е. Г.  

45 ШТЕЛЬВАК Евгений 03.10.2008 1СР 548 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО  

46 ШУБОВ Ярослав 21.03.2007 КМС 715 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО  

47 ЯНОВСКИЙ Артем 28.07.2006 КМС 939 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Катышев С. А.  

48 ЯШНЕВ Денис 14.02.2006 КМС 473 Верхняя Пышма СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Заведеева О. А.  
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